
Monday. May 9Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Locul Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

© am. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)
0 District Weather Forecast
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
-30 Sweet and Sentimental
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 he Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Melodies that Linger
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Thea)12. 0 Lunch Music: The A’s Have It:
Entertainment by Artists whose namescommence with A
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), Organisa-tion News, Above Suspicion
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Singing Barber:-Perry Como4.15 The Whirl of the Waltz
4.30 Nifty Novelties4.45 Lyrical Ladies
5. 0 Songs and Sambas
5.30 Junior Review &

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Ghosts of Music
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Tunes with TempoFE Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventutes of Perry Mason:The Fraudulent Heiress (last episode)7.45 The Austral Singers
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore (first episode)
8.30 Symphony in Rhythm: Louis Levy8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Dramas of the Court:. The Hansom
Cab Case
+30 Phil Harris, David Rose, and DinahShore
10. 0 Amateur Vaudeville Show
10.30 ZB Late Night Swing Requests (Jim
Foley)
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON |980 ke. 306 m.

OQ am. Breakfast Session
Q Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra
45 Webster Booth
QO Strange House of Jeffrey Marlowe5 Music While You Work
0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Hawaiian Interlude
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Musicg: 0 Stepmother2.15. Decca Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Newsfrom. Organisations, Home onomics,
Above Suspicion
3.30 Josephine Bradiey and her Ball-room Orchestra
3.45 Waltzes from the Ballet
4. 0 Easy Listening
4.15 Nelson Eddy4.30 Comedy Time4.45 Artie Shaw and his Orchestra6. 0 The Mills Brothers
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of ExpertsAnswer the Questions6.45 Piano Playtime
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman @7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Visiting
Mary, by James Dowine |
Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore (first episode)8 Fireside Melodies

8.45 That’s Right, You’re bee
9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: An Alibi
That Went Wrong9.45 Anton Dermota (tenor)
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12.0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Work Day Morning
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid Morning Melodies t10. 0 The Strange House of dJdeffrey
Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping ‘Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Musical Potpourri
(2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Molly McNab),
News from Organisations, History in the
Kitchen, Above Suspicion
3.30 Vocal Harmony
4. 0 Guarde Republique

_

Saxophone
Quartet4,15 Songs by Nelson Eddy4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Music in the Modern Manner7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore (first episode)
8.30 The George Melachrino Strings
8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 Dramas of the Court: Sudden Death
in Barlow Crescent
9.30 The Squadronaires
9.45 Carmen Cavallaro (piano) with
Dinah Shore
10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 Week Day Request Session
12. 0 Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the Early Riser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8: 0 Monday Morning Melodies9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Popular Parade
10. 0 The

_ Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10.15 John Halifax, Seatiimen10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Melodies of the Danube
1499. The ‘Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Josephine
Bradiey and Orchestra, Allan Jones,tenor, Charlie Kunz, piano
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.46 Songs of _the River2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),' News from Organisations, Home Econ-
omics, Above Suspicion
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano
3.45 Songs of Romance4.0 Four Famous Orchestras
4.15 American Stars of Variety
4.45 Hits That We Haven’t Forgotten5. 0 Tea .Hour Variety.
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Ghosts of Music
6.30 South Sea Serenaders6.45 The Shy Plutocrat7.9 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

en teEarns8.30 Stars ethip,8.45 Beau

9. 0 Dramas of the Court; The Clue of
the Fatal Footprint
9.30 Something New from the Library
9.45 Keyboard Kings
10. 0 Afloat with Henry Morgan
10.15 From Cugie’s Films
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
A2. 0 Close down

24 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. P 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Troubadors of Song
9.45 London Palladium Orchestra
10. O Limelight and Shadow
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Silks and Saddles
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: TheCase of the Hidden Hazard
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore (first episode)
8.30 The Kingsmen Vocal Quartette

8.45 Play Orchestra Play9. 0 Drama of the Courts: The Man
With the Missing Finger9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Something New, Something Old
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommerctalDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

From 4ZB at 1.0, "The Stars Enter-tain’’ will include such favourites as
Josephine Bradley and her Orchestra,
Allan Jones (tenor), and Charlie Kunz
(pianist), * *
3ZB’s lively studio quiz, "Do YouKnow?" will be on the air again at
quarter to nine to-night. You may
be able to learn something from. this
entertaining programme, which is a
-weekly feature from 3ZB.
* * *

The Mills Brothers, a popular vocal
group, which has maintained a prom-
inent place in the entertainment worldfor many years, will be heard in a
recorded recital from 2ZB at 5 o’clock.
ee ~

"The Tender Heart," a 1ZB pro-
gramme presented at 10.15 from Mon-
day to Friday, has a special appeal to
women; it tells the story of the
romance of a nurse and a painter.

0.9

@meticoh fimest
PRESSUREGOOKER
ihene?

SAFE-T-SEALCOVER is sealedby
cooking pressure and cannot bo
openeduntil pressure is lowered anditisgafetoopen:
VENT-WEIGHT maintains correce
cookingpressureautomatically.
'OVER TEMPERATURE' PLUG
providescompletesafetybyreleasing
pressure automatically i6, through
berioug inadvertence; simple instruce
tionsarenotfollowed:

NOW AVAILABLE INTwOSIZES COVERLOCKINGDEVICEpermits7 PINTS,82PINTS single-handedoperation. Handlesaro
madeofbakelite,alwayecool to thaThe Hawkins Universal is built under touch:

License from Landers,Frary& Clark,of
NewBritain,U.S.A;byL:G.Hawkins& Presgure Cookinggives Perfect and!

Co.Ltd,,London: moreNutritiousCooking:

HawkinsUmiversal
PRESSURE COOKER

FactoryRepresentatives :
JoNE9. Bece (N.z.) LID. Box 152, VELLINGTON:


